ILLUMINA INC.

ILLUMINA INC.

ISIN:  US4523271090

Overview

2024/07/12 19:52:22

Price
116.74 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.07% (-1.26)

US4523271090
ILMN

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

17,289 EUR
S&P 500

116.64 USD (300)
116.74 USD (300)
118.46 USD
119.9399 USD
115.42 USD
118.00 USD
117.646055 USD
878,998
103,395,210.20
17,335

100

WKN: 452327109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4523271090&ID_NOTATION=268770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4523271090&ID_NOTATION=268770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f1ef3b9148667f261760495cbb0e241e3cdd3acad9d88cb08177d769a04e8c0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8dae3c8e1b40caf3&time=1720894047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71f67c6ccdedb856d56d9338ac6c9304aefaa9e5a68845f845aa953349534af1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b694cfb78cf25f9a&time=1720894047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7be48e7c65a784b63ab85c59baa149a59dc83654fb6c4edfc5a92251e6cc3d63&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5ef0d4238365d2e9&time=1720894047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc3b64af8366e9d9654aeb8c40361710ba200b31eca343507a5a6f771c7da0a5&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=90fadf19f0a95c562&time=1720894047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b62c0005d96602e9389d4a4bdb0f35f66da67c156af4a48023a0300b36c1542&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4eeaa6dbd837fc4d6&time=1720894047&tool=RSC

ILLUMINA INC.

Details

2024/07/12 19:52:22

Price
116.74 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.07% (-1.26)

ISIN US4523271090
Symbol ILMN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,289 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 116.64 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 116.74 USD (300)
Open 118.46 USD
High 119.9399 USD
Low 115.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 118.00 USD
VWAP 117.646055 USD
Volume (pcs) 878,998
Trading volume 103,395,210.20
Number of trades 17,335
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.16% -34.51% -74.61%
Perf (abs.) -19.46 -62.17 -346.81
Beta 1.23 1.37 1.38
Volatility 37.64 41.23 46.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ILLUMINA INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

19:45

19:08

19:52

Price

107.74 EUR

108.02 EUR

106.94 EUR

105.90 EUR

116.74 USD

110.84 USD (1,996,280
106.30 USD (3,851,672
117.94 USD (2,300,167
129.43 USD (2,211,311
144.46 USD (2024/01/31
97.57 USD (2024/05/30
190.72 USD (2023/08/10
86.76 USD (2023/11/10

—_ O O e — — — =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 4
0.07 18
0.00 4
103.40 17,335
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272641533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24155441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5107

ILLUMINA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

08:00

15:34

08:01

09:12

17:44

19:31

08:08

107.94 EUR

116.59 USD

108.00 EUR

107.96 EUR

107.98 EUR

106.82 EUR

108.46 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3082287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5106

ILLUMINA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

llumina

Contact Details
ILLUMINA INC.

5200 lllumina Way - 92122 San Diego
Telefon: +1-858-202-4500

Fax: +1-858-202-4545

E-mail: info@illumina.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephen
MacMillan
Frances Arnold
Gary Guthart
Robert Epstein
Scott Gottlieb
Anna Richo
Caroline Dorsa
Philip Schiller
Scott Ullem
Susan Siegel
Jacob Thaysen
Carissa Rollins
Joydeep

Goswami

Kathryne
Reeves

Steve Barnard

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@illumina.com

	ILLUMINA INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ILLUMINA INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



